
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Jorn KENNIS
hamok
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 5520m
Tijd : 0:35:47 (6'29"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:33:18
2. Mats DE SMUL 0:35:08

1. 155 00:02:01 241m 8'22"/km
2. 152 00:01:32 00:03:33
3. 151 00:00:31 00:04:04
4. 161 00:01:36 00:05:40 285m 5'37"/km
5. 149 00:02:14 00:07:54 315m 7'05"/km
6. 147 00:01:11 00:09:05 198m 5'59"/km
7. 146 00:01:14 00:10:19 232m 5'19"/km
8. 144 00:01:11 00:11:30 228m 5'11"/km
9. 143 00:00:59 00:12:29 158m 6'13"/km

10. 138 00:03:13 00:15:42 655m 4'55"/km
11. 139 00:01:09 00:16:51 206m 5'35"/km
12. 129 00:02:42 00:19:33 445m 6'04"/km
13. 128 00:00:54 00:20:27 130m 6'55"/km
14. 126 00:01:00 00:21:27 192m 5'12"/km
15. 121 00:02:29 00:23:56 331m 7'30"/km
16. 117 00:02:24 00:26:20 212m 11'19"/km
17. 114 00:01:29 00:27:49 255m 5'49"/km
18. 110 00:02:23 00:30:12 350m 6'49"/km
19. 104 00:02:15 00:32:27 365m 6'10"/km
20. 101 00:02:11 00:34:38 228m 9'35"/km
21. 170 00:00:38 00:35:16 76m 8'20"/km
22. 999 00:00:31 00:35:47 79m 6'32"/km
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